Greatway Technology, connecting the world                GW2810 VGA Video Routing Switcher
Shenzhen Greatway Technology Co., Ltd.              Web: www.greatwaytech.com                      1
GW2810 VGA Routing Switcher
GW2810 is a high performance VGA Multi Standards Video Routing switcher for computer signal and
high definition video signals.  The input VGA signal can be switched to any output channel. The RGBHV
signals of VGA are transmitted independently each other.  VGA, Composite Video, YUV Video and Audio
switching boards can be mixed at any rate in the same chassis platform higher than 19” 3U, where the
standby power supply makes the switcher more reliable.

Power Consumption: 40W~200W
Working Temperature: 0ºC~60ºC
Ordering Information:
GW2810 VGA+AV Routing Switcher (4×1 ~ 64×64)
GW2810-401 4 x 1 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth 1U
GW2810-401S 4 x 1 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Stereo Audio 1U
GW2810-401VS 4 x 1 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Composite Video, Stereo Audio 1U
GW2810-402 4 x 2 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth 1U
GW2810-402S 4 x 2 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Stereo Audio 1U
GW2810-402VS 4 x 2 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Composite Video, Stereo Audio 1U
GW2810-404 4 x 4 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth 1U
Greatway Technology, connecting the world                GW2810 VGA Video Routing Switcher
Shenzhen Greatway Technology Co., Ltd.              Web: www.greatwaytech.com                      3
GW2810-404S 4 x 4 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Stereo Audio 1U
GW2810-404VS 4 x 4 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Composite Video, Stereo Audio 1U
GW2810-801 8 x 1 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth 1U
GW2810-801S 8 x 1 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Stereo Audio 3U
GW2810-801VS 8 x 1 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Composite Video, Stereo Audio 3U
GW2810-802 8 x 2 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth 1U
GW2810-802S 8 x 2 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Stereo Audio 3U
GW2810-802VS 8 x 2 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Composite Video, Stereo Audio 3U
GW2810-804 8 x 4 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth 1U
GW2810-804S 8 x 4 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Stereo Audio 3U
GW2810-804VS 8 x 4 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Composite Video, Stereo Audio 3U
GW2810-808 8 x 8 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth 1U
GW2810-808S 8 x 8 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Stereo Audio 3U
GW2810-808VS 8x 8 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Composite Video, Stereo Audio 3U
GW2810-816 8 x 16 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth 6U
GW2810-816S 8 x 16 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Stereo Audio 6U
GW2810-816VS 8 x 16 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Composite Video, Stereo Audio 6U
GW2810-1601 16 x 1 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth 3U
GW2810-1601S 16 x 1 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Stereo Audio 6U
GW2810-1601VS 16 x 1 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Composite Video, Stereo Audio 6U
GW2810-1602 16 x 2 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth 3U
GW2810-1602S 16 x 2 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Stereo Audio 6U
GW2810-1602VS 16 x 2 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Composite Video, Stereo Audio 6U
GW2810-1604 16 x 4 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth 3U
GW2810-1604S 16 x 4 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Stereo Audio 6U
GW2810-1604VS 16 x 4 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Composite Video, Stereo Audio 6U
GW2810-1608 16 x 8 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth 3U
GW2810-1608S 16 x 8 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Stereo Audio 6U
GW2810-1608VS 16x 8 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Composite Video, Stereo Audio 6U
GW2810-1616 16 x 16 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth 3U
GW2810-1616S 16 x 16 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Stereo Audio 6U
GW2810-1616VS 16 x 16 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Composite Video, Stereo Audio 6U
GW2810-1624 16 x24 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth 6U
GW2810-1624S 16 x 24 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Stereo Audio 6U
GW2810-1624VS 16x 24 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Composite Video, Stereo Audio 6U
GW2810-1632 16 x 32 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth 6U
GW2810-1632S 16 x 32 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Stereo Audio 6U
GW2810-1632VS 16 x 32 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth, Composite Video, Stereo Audio 6U
GW2810-2404 24 x 4 VGA 250MHz Bandwidth 6U